
!e coniston
FoodHouse

SANDWICH BAR WI! FRESHNTASTY "CAL PRODUCE
MENU

SANDWICHESbreakfast

12 yewda# road CONSITON $218du    food orders: 07876188045

Bacon Bun
Sausage Bun - Plumarth’s Sausage

£4.25
£4.50

Bacon & Sausage Bun £5.00
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Ham
Cheddar Cheese

£5.00
£4.00

Cheese & Chive £4.50
Egg Mayonnaise
Tuna Mayonnaise

£4.50
£4.80

Chicken & Bacon in Mayo £5.00
Prawns in Marie Rose £6.00

Extra Filling £1.50

Add Cheese £0.70
Add Hash Brown £0.70

The House Breakfast Wrap
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£4.50
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Meat & Potato Pie
Sausage Roll £2.50

£3.25
Chicken & Mushroom Pie £3.25
Cheese & Onion Pie £3.25
Turkey & Ham Pie £3.25
Steak Pie £3.50

Pork Pie £2.50

The Mega House Breakfast Wrap
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£6.50
BBQ Pulled Chicken £5.00
Add Cheese £0.70
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!e coniston
FoodHouse

SANDWICH BAR WI! FRESHNTASTY "CAL PRODUCE

MENU

12 yewda# road CONSITON $218du    food orders: 07876188045

BEVERAGES & TREATS

Espresso
Cortado

£2.30
£2.60

Americano £2.80
Flat White £2.80

Tea £2.00
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Strawberry £2.50
Banana £2.50
Chocolate £2.50

Oat Milk and Decaf available on hot drinks for an extra charge

Regular Large (12oz) 

Cappuccino £3.50
Latte £3.50
Mocha £4.00

£3.00

£3.50
£3.00

Hot Chocolate £3.50
Add Marshmallows £0.50
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Coke, Diet Coke, Fanta, 
Lemonade, Tango (cans)

£1.50

Fentimans £2.50

San Pellegrino (cans)
Orange or Lemon

£2.00

Juice Cartons £1.00

Bottle of Water Still or Sparkling £1.00Add a Cadbury Flake £0.40
Add Whipped Cream £0.50

Ice Cream Milk Shake £4.00
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Hot Vimto £1.50

MENU

Add Whipped Cream £0.50



FRESH BREAD TO ORDER

WHITE
Bloomer
Small
Large
Square
Cob

£3.50
£2.00 
£2.75
£2.75
£2.30
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mul"seed
Bloomer
Small
Large
Square
Cob

£4.85
£2.50
£3.75
£3.75
£2.70

who#meal
Small
Large
Square
Oat
Caraway

£2.00
£2.75 
£2.75
£2.40
£2.40

Cob £2.50

SOURdough
Seasalt/Rosemary
Honey/Walnut
Olive
Cheese/Onion
Caraway

£4.25
£4.25 
£4.25
£4.25
£4.25

Jalopino £4.25

Country grain
Bloomer
Small
Large
Square
Cob

£3.85
£2.20 
£3.00
£3.00
£2.50

special bread
Donker
Chia

£2.75
£2.75

or CA$: 07876188045

order In 
    shop today

oven bottom
White (pack of 4)
Wholemeal (pack of 4)

£2.60
£2.60



 packed !nches TO GO
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CHOOSE YOUR FI#ING

Tuna Mayo

Ham

£7.10

Cheese & Chive

Cheese £6.30

Egg Mayo £6.80 

£6.80

£7.30

Chicken & Bacon £7.30
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packed !nches inc!de

BBQ Chicken £7.30

All rolls come with or without
salad.
Extra Filling £1.50
Add Cheese £0.70
Add a KitKat, Twirl or Dairy Milk
for £1.00  

or CA#: 07876188045

PRE-order 
In shop today


