MENU

SANDWICH BAR WITH FRESHNTASTY LOCAL PRODUCE

BREAKFAST

Freshly made breakfast buns to go

Bacon Bun	£4.25
Sausage Bun - Plumarth's Sausage	£4.50
Bacon & Sausage Bun	£5.00
Add Cheese	£0.70
Add Hash Brown	£0.70

The House Breakfast Wrap £4.50 Bacon, Sausage, Hash Brown & Cheese on a 10" wrap

The Mega House Breakfast Wrap £6.50 Bacon, Sausage, Hash Brown & Cheese (2 of each) on a 12" wrap

Breakfast wraps come with with a choice of sauce (BBQ, HP, or Heinz Ketchup)

PIES

Local pies & sausage rolls

Pork Pie	£2.50
Sausage Roll	£2.50
Meat & Potato Pie	£3.25
Chicken & Mushroom Pie	£3.25
Cheese & Onion Pie	£3.25
Turkey & Ham Pie	£3.25
Steak Pie	£3.50

SANDWICHES

A selection of white & wholemeal baps made to order with your favourite fillings

Ham	£5.00
Cheddar Cheese	£4.00
Cheese & Chive	£4.50
Egg Mayonnaise	£4.50
Tuna Mayonnaise	£4.80
Chicken & Bacon in Mayo	£5.00
Prawns in Marie Rose	£6.00
BBQ Pulled Chicken	£5.00
Add Cheese	£0.70
Extra Filling	£1.50

CAKES & BISCUITS

A selection of delicious housemade cakes and biscuits available

GELATO BAR

A selection of premium Gelato Ice Creams with choice of Cone or Cup



THE CONISTON FOODHOUSE



MENU

SANDWICH BAR WITH FRESHNTASTY LOCAL PRODUCE

BEVERAGES & TREATS

COFFEE			MILKSHAKES	
Espresso		£2.30	Strawberry	£2.50
Cortado		£2.60	Banana	£2.50
Americano		£2.80	Chocolate	£2.50
Flat White		£2.80	Ice Cream Milk Shake	£4.00
	Regular	Large (12oz)	Add Whipped Cream	£0.50
Cappuccino	£3.00	£3.50		
Latte	£3.00	£3.50	SOFT DRINK	
Mocha	£3.50	£4.00	Coke, Diet Coke, Fanta,	£1.50
OTHER HOT BEVE	RAGES		Lemonade, Tango (cans)	
Tea		£2.00	San Pellegrino (cans)	£2.00
Hot Vimto		£1.50	Orange or Lemon	
Hot Chocolate		£3.50	Fentimans	£2.50
Add Marshmallov	VS	£0.50	Juice Cartons	£1.00
Add a Cadbury Fl	ake	£0.40	Bottle of Water Still or Sparkling	£1.00
Add Whipped Cre	am	£0.50		

Oat Milk and Decaf available on hot drinks for an extra charge



FRESH BREAD TO ORDER

Pre order your fresh speciality bread for Wednesday and Saturday morning in-shop delivery

WHITE	SOURDOUGH
WHILE	SUUKVUUGH

Bloomer	£3.50	Seasalt/Rosemary	£4.25
Small	£2.00	Honey/Walnut	£4.25
Large	£2.75	Olive	£4.25
Square	£2.75	Cheese/Onion	£4.25
Cob	£2.30	Caraway	£4.25
		Jalopino	£4.25

MULTISEED COUNTRY GRAIN

Bloomer	£4.85	Bloomer	£3.85
Small	£2.50	Small	£2.20
Large	£3.75	Large	£3.00
Square	£3.75	Square	£3.00
Cob	£2.70	Cob	£2.50

WHOLEMEAL

Small	£2.00
Large	£2.75
Square	£2.75
Oat	£2.40
Caraway	£2.40
Cob	£2.50

OVEN BOTTOM

White (pack of 4) £2.60 Wholemeal (pack of 4) £2.60

SPECIAL BREAD

Donker	£2.75
Chia	£2.75

ORDER IN SHOP TODAY

OR CALL: 07876188045

PACKED LUNCHES TO GO

For great value and convenience, pre order your packed lunches today!

PACKED LUNCHES INCLUDE

1 x Apple

BBQ Chicken

- Bottle of Water
- Packet of Seabrooks Crisp
- + White or Brown Sandwich Roll with choice of your favourite filling

CHOOSE YOUR FILLING

Cheese	£6.30	All rolls come with or without
Egg Mayo	£6.80	salad. Extra Filling £1.50
Cheese & Chive	£6.80	Add Cheese £0.70
Tuna Mayo	£7.10	Add a KitKat, Twirl or Dairy Milk
Ham	£7.30	for £1.00
Chicken & Bacon	£7.30	PRE-ORDER

£7.30

PRE-ORDER IN SHOP TODAY OR CALL: 07876188045

THE CONISTON FOODHOUSE